1
MONROE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION PLAN                                                                                    Page No.
I. Population, Employment, and Land Use ...................................................................... 1
A. Study Area Description .................................................................................... 1
B. Land Use .......................................................................................................... 1
C. Population and Employment Data .................................................................. 3
II. System Included ........................................................................................................... 4
A. Functional Classification System ..................................................................... 4

MONROE 04732 0-NONE 1 0 0.7 2023 227 10 10 65 99 1 0 128 62 62 125C NO 62000128 0 3.125 6204732001
MONROE 04733 0-NONE 1 0 0.506 2023 430 21 21 65 99 1 0 129 62 62 125C NO 62000129 0 0 6204733001
MONROE 04734 0-NONE 1 0 0.28 2023 176 18 18 65 97 2 1 130 62 62 125C NO 62000130 8.571 0 6204734001
MONROE 04736 0-NONE 1 0 0.36 2023 3462 9 9 52 98 1 1 122 62 62 122C YES 62000122 0.739 0.493 6204736001
MONROE 05295 0-NONE 1 0 0.79 2023 579 11 11 65 97 2 1 138 62 62 122C NO 62000138 0 0 6205295001
MONROE 05296 0-NONE 1 0 0.302 2023 1218 13 13 65 98 2 0 139 62 62 122C NO 62000139 2.083 0 6205296001
MONROE 05394 0-NONE 1 0 3.18 2023 3392 9 9 60 97 2 1 9 62 62 122C NO 62000009 2.685 0.336 6205394001
MONROE 05488 0-NONE 1 0 0.94 2023 1606 10 10 65 98 1 1 104 62 62 122C NO 62000104 0.526 0 6205488001
MONROE 05549 0-NONE 1 0 1.481 2023 1579 8 8 65 97 2 1 5 62 62 125C NO 62000005 1.961 0 6205549001
MONROE 05549 0-NONE 1 1.481 1.91 2023 4305 14 14 65 96 3 1 124 62 62 122C NO 62000124 3.016 0.159 6205549001
MONROE 05705 0-NONE 1 0 0.79 2023 318 12 12 65 98 2 0 135 62 62 125C NO 62000135 0 0 6205705001
MONROE 05706 0-NONE 1 0 0.493 2023 768 9 9 65 97 2 1 136 62 62 125C NO 62000136 0.633 0 6205706001
MONROE 06033 0-NONE 1 0 0.797 2023 609 10 10 65 98 2 0 137 62 62 125C NO 62000137 2.564 0 6206033001
MONROE 0A004 0-NONE 1 0 0.505 2023 2006 11 11 65 97 2 1 121 62 62 122C NO 62000121 1.087 0.725 620A004001
MONROE 0A007 0-NONE 1 0 1.09 2023 1514 8 8 65 96 3 1 132 62 62 125C NO 62000132 0 0 620A007001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 0 0.91 2023 4652 9 9 65 91 3 6 11 @ 54 62 006C NO 54000011 4.678 2.729 62SR002001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 0.91 2 2023 6056 9 9 52 95 3 2 6 62 62 006C YES 62000006 4.19 1.333 62SR002001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 2 3.08 2023 8968 9 9 56 95 3 2 73 62 62 073C YES 62000073 1.875 1.25 62SR002001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 3.08 3.64 2023 7831 10 10 65 95 3 2 72 62 62 073C -- 62000072 3.472 2.361 62SR002001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 3.64 5.864 2023 4138 10 10 65 95 3 2 4 62 62 001C NO 62000004 2.517 1.602 62SR002001
MONROE SR002 0-NONE 1 5.864 8.65 2023 3397 11 11 62 95 3 2 1 62 62 001C YES 62000001 1.923 0.275 62SR002001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 0 1.848 2023 6398 9 9 50 91 3 6 31 @ 54 54 031C NO 54000031 3.185 3.822 62SR033001
MONROE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION PLAN
14
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 1.848 5.52 2023 7495 10 10 54 91 3 6 86 62 54 031C NO 62000086 2.834 3.104 62SR033001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 5.52 6.1 2023 19158 9 9 55 95 3 2 82 62 62 109C NO 62000082 3.542 2.47 62SR033001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 6.1 7.01 2023 18437 10 10 63 95 3 2 81 62 62 109C NO 62000081 1.361 1.918 62SR033001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 7.01 8.772 2023 20490 9 9 62 95 3 2 48 62 62 109C NO 62000048 1.892 2.096 62SR033001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 8.772 12.93 2023 17018 9 9 66 91 3 6 109 62 62 109C YES 62000109 2.135 0.949 62SR033001
MONROE SR033 0-NONE 1 12.93 18.11 2023 15799 10 10 53 97 1 2 16 A 62 53 044C NO 16 3.398 5.882 62SR033001
MONROE SR039 0-NONE 1 0 3.27 2023 1316 9 9 65 95 3 2 60 62 62 064C -- 62000060 0 1.481 62SR039001
MONROE SR039 0-NONE 1 3.27 7.03 2023 2210 9 9 58 95 3 2 64 62 62 064C YES 62000064 0.8 0.8 62SR039001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 0 0.25 2023 6544 9 9 65 90 3 7 120 @ 54 54 004C -- 54000120 3.176 7.937 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 0.25 2.66 2023 14558 8 8 50 95 3 2 105 62 62 105C YES 62000105 1.721 2.131 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 2.66 2.92 2023 15512 9 9 65 95 3 2 80 62 62 105C NO 62000080 2.077 2.308 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 2.92 7.12 2023 11397 8 8 55 95 3 2 7 62 62 007C YES 62000007 1.611 2.014 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 7.12 9.88 2023 10651 9 9 65 95 3 2 39 62 62 007C NO 62000039 2.261 3.083 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 9.88 12.09 2023 10971 9 9 65 96 2 2 84 62 62 007C NO 62000084 2.766 1.773 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 12.09 12.21 2023 11834 9 9 51 95 3 2 85 62 62 007C NO 62000085 2.766 2.852 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 12.21 13.37 2023 12221 8 8 65 97 2 1 83 62 62 116C -- 62000083 1.794 0.717 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 13.37 15.48 2023 10148 10 10 65 95 3 2 117 62 62 116C NO 62000117 0.727 0.208 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 15.48 19.531 2023 9917 10 10 68 95 3 2 116 62 62 116C YES 62000116 0.315 0.21 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 19.531 24.54 2023 6210 9 9 65 95 3 2 115 62 62 114C -- 62000115 1.565 0.348 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 24.54 26.742 2023 3532 9 9 60 95 3 2 114 62 62 114C YES 62000114 1.511 0 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 26.742 38.287 2023 2126 9 9 65 95 3 2 70 62 62 114C -- 62000070 1.914 2.871 62SR068001
MONROE SR068 0-NONE 1 38.287 39.125 2023 1150 10 10 65 95 3 2 76 62 62 114C -- 62000076 3.448 2.759 62SR068001
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 1 0 2.05 2023 468 11 11 65 95 3 2 74 @ 5 62 025C -- 05000074 2.131 1.811 62SR072001
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 2 0 4.123 2023 468 11 11 65 95 3 2 74 @ 5 62 025C -- 05000074 2.131 1.811 62SR072002
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 2 4.123 5.45 2023 2056 9 9 55 95 3 2 25 62 62 025C YES 62000025 1.322 1.322 62SR072002
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 2 5.45 7.65 2023 14457 10 10 73 95 3 2 106 62 62 106C YES 62000106 1.875 1.181 62SR072002
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 2 7.65 9.47 2023 6473 9 9 58 95 3 2 87 @ 53 53 087C NO 53000087 2.215 3.006 62SR072002
MONROE SR072 0-NONE 3 0 0.07 2023 6473 9 9 58 95 3 2 87 @ 53 53 087C NO 53000087 2.215 3.006 62SR072003
MONROE SR115 0-NONE 1 0 0.91 2023 1258 10 10 51 96 1 3 75 @ 5 5 075C NO 05000075 0.8 4 62SR115001
MONROE SR115 0-NONE 1 0.91 1.07 2023 1502 10 10 55 95 3 2 71 @ 5 5 071C NO 05000071 0 0.847 62SR115001
MONROE SR165 0-NONE 1 0 1.07 2023 3758 9 9 65 96 3 1 98 62 62 068C -- 62000098 1.531 0.51 62SR165001
MONROE SR165 0-NONE 1 1.07 5.2 2023 2039 11 11 51 96 3 1 68 62 62 068C YES 62000068 1.463 0 62SR165001
MONROE SR165 0-NONE 1 5.2 9.585 2023 821 13 13 65 96 3 1 110 62 62 068C -- 62000110 0.658 0 62SR165001
MONROE SR165 0-NONE 1 9.585 23.81 2023 475 15 15 65 96 3 1 111 62 62 068C -- 62000111 0.935 0 62SR165001
MONROE SR307 0-NONE 1 0 2.46 2023 1689 10 10 50 96 3 1 41 62 62 041C YES 62000041 0 1.911 62SR307001
MONROE SR315 0-NONE 1 0 1.15 2023 187 10 10 65 96 2 2 9 @ 70 70 015C -- 70000009 0 0 62SR315001
MONROE SR315 0-NONE 1 1.15 7.89 2023 747 10 10 75 96 3 1 62 62 62 062C YES 62000062 0 0 62SR315001
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 1 0 0.64 2023 1804 10 10 65 96 3 1 86 @ 53 53 031C NO 53000086 3.016 0.864 62SR322001
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 0 0.62 2023 1804 10 10 65 96 3 1 86 @ 53 53 031C NO 53000086 3.016 0.864 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 0.62 2.38 2023 5107 10 10 50 95 3 2 2 62 62 002C YES 62000002 0.223 0.891 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 2.38 3.1 2023 5489 10 10 65 97 2 1 113 62 62 002C NO 62000113 1.975 1.257 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 3.1 6.2 2023 5505 16 16 65 95 3 2 134 62 62 010C -- 62000134 2.278 0.542 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 6.2 8.55 2023 3797 9 9 62 96 3 1 10 62 62 010C YES 62000010 1.362 1.09 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 8.55 12.525 2023 2940 12 12 65 96 3 1 12 62 62 010C NO 62000012 1.028 1.799 62SR322002
MONROE SR322 0-NONE 2 12.525 15.34 2023 3625 13 13 65 96 3 1 18 62 62 010C NO 62000018 1.449 0.828 62SR322002
MONROE SR360 0-NONE 1 0 1.999 2023 1220 9 9 56 96 3 1 66 62 62 066C YES 62000066 1.709 3.419 62SR360001
MONROE SR360 0-NONE 1 1.999 14.92 2023 579 11 11 65 96 3 1 53 62 62 066C -- 62000053 0 4.286 62SR360001
MONROE SR360 0-NONE 1 14.92 22.12 2023 2802 10 10 65 96 3 1 91 62 62 066C -- 62000091 1.829 0 62SR360001
Ask TDOT what columns will be needed for this
MONROE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION PLAN